Jul 29 2024 (20:25) India Rail Info

Mahbubnagar - Gorakhpur Special Fare Summer Special/05304 - Exp - NER
ET/Itarsi Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction
1h 40m - 92 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

MBNR
JcL
SHNR
UR
KCG
MJF
Kz
RDM
9 |BPA
10 |SKZR
11 |BPQ
12 |NGP
13 [ET
14 |BPL
15 |VGL
16 |ORAI
17 |cnNB
18 |ASH
19 |GD
20 |BST
21 |KLD
22 |GkP

oo o vl A WN -

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Mahbubnagar 22:10 0 | 0 59 |509
Jadcherla 22:28 22:30 2m (0 |1 18 |66 |[539
Shadnagar 23:03 23:05 2m (0 |1 54 |65 (650
Umdanagar 23:34 23:35 Tm |0 |1 85 35 |581
Kacheguda 00:10 00:30 20m |0 |2 |106 |26 |489
Malkajgiri Junction 00:50 00:52 2m |0 |2 115 |55 |533
Kazipet Junction 03:40 03:42 2m |0 |2 244 163 |286
Ramagundam 05:10 05:12 2m |0 (2 |337 |72 |170
Bellampalli 05:40 05:42 2m (0 |2 [370 |70 |[204
Sirpur Kaghaznagar 06:15 06:17 2m |0 |2 409 (57 |184
Balharshah 07:30 07:35 5m [0 (2 |479 |66 |[346
Nagpur Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 2 687 |56 |309
Itarsi Junction 16:10 16:20 10m [0 |2 986 |55 |329
Bhopal Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 2 1077 |40 |405
VGL Jhansi Junction 01:25 01:35 10m |0 (3 1369 (114 [258
Orai 02:35 02:37 2m [0 (3 [1483 |35 (141
Kanpur Central 05:40 05:45 5m 3 1590 (47 |127
Aishbagh Junction 07:15 07:25 10m [0 |3 1661 (49 [118
Gonda Junction 09:55 10:00 5m |0 |3 1783 |59 [105
Basti 11:30 11:35 5m |0 |3 1872 |59 |99
Khalilabad 12:05 12:07 2m |0 |3 1901 |30 |84
Gorakhpur Junction 13:15 0 |3 1935 |- 84

Jul 29 2024 (20:25) https://indiarailinfo.com

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
CR
CR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER




